
METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY
 ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION: West Belfort Trash Clean-Up
IFB - 4023000240
DUE DATE:         11 - 01 -2023    TIME: 2:00 P.M
BID OPENING:   11 - 02 -2023    TIME: 10:00 A.M RECORDED BY:  KRISTIAN PIPKINS

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL AMOUNT REMARKS

1. MIRANDA'S A&G LANDSCAPING 
HOUSTON, TX 77031

2. GLOBAL INTEGRAL SUPPLY LLC
HOUSTON, TX 77057

3. AMERICAN GENERAL INFRASTRUCTURE 
SERVIES HOUSTON, TX 77279

4. FERULLO CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLIES CO. 
CONROE, TX 77384

5. MTG CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATIONS
BELLAIRE, TX 77401

6. BIGAB COMPANY, L.C
HOUSTON, TX 77215

7. PAIGE MANAGEMENT LLC
HOUSTON,TX 77407 Non-Responsive

8. MAYLAN STAFFING LLC
HOUSTON, TX 77016 Non-Responsive

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt. I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

Juanita W. Jackson
Contract Administrator  Manager of Procurement

$2,144,500.00 

$77,799.00 

$98,523.00 

$120,120.00 

$170,299.32 

$320,000.00 

$165,473.65 

$229,775.99 
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