DESCRIPTION: West Belfort Trash Clean-Up IFB - 4023000240 DUE DATE: 11 - 01 -2023 TIME: 2:00 P.M BID OPENING: 11 - 02 -2023 TIME: 10:00 A.M



**RECORDED BY: KRISTIAN PIPKINS** 

NO.	NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER	TOTAL AMOUNT	REMARKS
1.	MIRANDA'S A&G LANDSCAPING HOUSTON, TX 77031	\$77,799.00	
2.	GLOBAL INTEGRAL SUPPLY LLC HOUSTON, TX 77057	\$98,523.00	
3.	AMERICAN GENERAL INFRASTRUCTURE SERVIES HOUSTON, TX 77279	\$120,120.00	
4.	FERULLO CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLIES CO. CONROE, TX 77384	\$170,299.32	
5.	MTG CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATIONS BELLAIRE, TX 77401	\$320,000.00	
6.	BIGAB COMPANY, L.C HOUSTON, TX 77215	\$2,144,500.00	
7.	PAIGE MANAGEMENT LLC HOUSTON,TX 77407	\$165,473.65	Non-Responsive
8.	MAYLAN STAFFING LLC HOUSTON, TX 77016	\$229,775.99	Non-Responsive

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt.

I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

2

11/28/2023

Juaníta W. Jackson

Contract Administrator

Manager of Procurement